A=)

o> Northern composites

SELECTOR GUIDE

VACUUM INFUSION

Description MSximum Color
: Use Temp.

Black Shade Cloth

Infusion Flow 60 Red

Infusion Mesh 200

Infusion Mesh 5153

Infusion Mesh 4610

Highly drapeable knitted infusion medium for higher flow in low
temperature cures.

LDPE/HDPE blend Infusion Flow 60 is designed to assist flow through
your part during the infusion or VARTM process

HDPE Infusion Mesh 200 is designed to assist fast flow through your
part during the infusion or VARTM

HDPE Infusion Mesh 5153 is designed to assist fast flow through your
part during the infusion or VARTM

Yellowish White Nylon infusion mesh designed to assist fast flow
through your part during the infusion or VARTM

102 Tide Mill Road, Hampton, NH
PHONE: 603-926-1910

www.northerncomposites.com

150°F
(65°C)
150°F
(65°C)
200°F
(93°C)
200°F
(93°C)
400°F
(204°C)

Black

Red

Green

Green

Yellowish
White



