

SELECTOR GUIDE

VACUUM INFUSION

Name	Description	Maximum Use Temp.	Color
Black Shade Cloth	Highly drapeable knitted infusion medium for higher flow in low temperature cures.	150°F (65°C)	Black
Infusion Flow 60 Red	LDPE/HDPE blend Infusion Flow 60 is designed to assist flow through your part during the infusion or VARTM process	150°F (65°C)	Red
Infusion Mesh 200	HDPE Infusion Mesh 200 is designed to assist fast flow through your part during the infusion or VARTM	200°F (93°C)	Green
Infusion Mesh 5153	HDPE Infusion Mesh 5153 is designed to assist fast flow through your part during the infusion or VARTM	200°F (93°C)	Green
Infusion Mesh 4610	Yellowish White Nylon infusion mesh designed to assist fast flow through your part during the infusion or VARTM	400°F (204°C)	Yellowish White

102 Tide Mill Road, Hampton, NH PHONE: 603-926-1910